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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year

L L T 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Indian Institute of Information Technolo
ay

Institute Name Indian Institute of Information Technolo

gy(llIT) Dharwad
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN Gender-Neutral
OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
SC (PwD) Gender-Neutral

24106

20028

601

6032

6713

308

11172

14252

519

2716

6796

99

37419

39855

1246

6763

7570

308

15972

17907

785

9390

9769

99
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN Gender-Neutral
OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
SC Gender-Neutral

2789

1812

28213

37154

448

6641

6913

223

12624

17328

1135

8720

3974

2087

39077

41400

990

6996

7668

373

16643

18574

1135

9861
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

JoSAA

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

8124

4160

3514

11215

41496

1253

7001

6983

14136

18551

635

6091

10212

4447

3514

41143

43215

1378

7224

7285

16841

18957

635

10252
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(IlIT) Dharwad

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

ST

ST (PwD)

Female-only 10261
(including

Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 144

Gender-Neutral 2967

Female-only 3771
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 92

Digital India

Power To Empower

10883

144

4685

3771

92
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